PID PUBLIC INFORMATION DISPLAYS
Samsung Large Format Displays for Continuous Operation
in Digital Signage Indoor- and Outdoor Applications / POS
PID Product Classification
Why PID Displays Instead of TV Displays?
E-PID:
P-PID:
B-PID:

12 hours
500 to 5000 nits
700 nits
450 nits
Heavy
Medium
 Light
Outdoor,  Video Walls
Indoor,  Semi-Outdoor
Indoor,  E-Board
High-value commercial range
Mid-price range
Competitive price range
Samsung Public Information Display (PID) Panel Lineup
Type Current                 Size Reso- Bezel Backlight Bright-  Contrast  Response Freq u. Status   Comment
E-PID LTI460HN09  46"  FHD Super  D-LED 500 nits 3 .000:1 8ms 60Hz MP             AtoA 5.7mm,
 LTI460HN01 46"  FHD Super  D-LED 700 nits 3 .000:1 8ms 60Hz MP   AtoA 5.7mm,
 LTI550HN08 55"  FHD Super       D-LED 500 nits 3 .000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
 LTI550HN09             55“           FHD         Ultra         D-LED     700 nits    TBD         TBD         60Hz       ` 14 Q1        AtoA 3 .9 mm,
 LTI550HN01 55"  FHD Super  D-LED 700 nits 3 .000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
P-PID LTI400HA10 40"  FHD Narrow  E-LED 700 nits 3 .000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
 LTI460HN08 46"  FHD Narrow E-LED 700 nits 3 .000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
 LTI550HN06 55"  FHD Narrow  E-LED 700 nits 3 .000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
B-PID LTI550HN07 55"  FHD Narrow     E-LED 450 nits 4.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
 LTI700HA02 70"  FHD Normal  E-LED 400 nits 4.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP  only landscape
 LTI820HA01 82"  FHD Normal  E-LED 450 nits 5.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP  only landscape
 nessModel  lution Ratio  time
Narrow
Narrow
Narrow